Wellesley Service League
2021-2022 Calendar

2021

Monday-Wednesday, September 13"-15™, Provisional Week
Friday, September 17", Kickoff Meeting/Celebration at Brae Burn Country Club

Monday, September 27", Board Meeting
Friday, October 1%, Barn Meeting

Monday, November 1%, Board Meeting
Friday, November 5™, Barn Meeting

Monday, November 29", Board Meeting (WPS holiday)
Friday, December 39, Barn Meeting

2022
Monday, January 3, Board Meeting

Friday, January 7™, Barn Meeting

Monday, January 315, Board Meeting
Friday, February 4", Barn Meeting

Monday, February 28", Board Meeting
Friday, March 4%, Barn Meeting

Monday, March 28™, Board Meeting
Friday, April 1%, Barn Meeting

Monday, May 2", Board Meeting
Friday, May 6™, Barn Meeting

Monday, May 23™, Board Meeting (Incoming/Outgoing Chairs)
Friday, May 27™, Annual Meeting/Brunch




